This drawing and/or specification contains proprietary information of Mosebach Manufacturing
Co.  Disclosure to any unauthorized individual of the information contained here within is
prohibited except with written permission of Mosebach Manufacturing.
MMMMoooosebach Manufactusebach Manufactusebach Manufactusebach Manufactu ring Cring Cring Cring Compompompompanyanyanyany
1417 McLaughlin Run Road       Pittsburgh, Pa  15241
Phone: 412-220-0200    Fax: 412-220-0236    Web: www.mosebachresistors.com
Part Number Rev.Drawn Approved
Tolerences
Rev. Description Rev. By Date SLS-XL1250 0DMK
3/22/2019
1250kW @ 480VAC and 240VAC
XL Series Load Bank
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
A
B
D
C
A
B
D
C
Active Model:\\Mbeng2012\engdata\STANDARDS\Standard Products\XL1250\Sales Options Drawings\SLS-XL1250-TM-CR - Trailer and Enclosed Reels.asm Draft File: \\Mbeng2012\engdata\STANDARDS\Standard Products\XL1250\Sales Options Drawings\SLS-XL1250-TM - Sales Drawing.dft    Printed:3/25/2019
Model
TRL
.XX =    +/- .03"
Ang. =  +/- 2°
.XXX =  +/- .010"
Sheet 1 Of 2
psalem
Air Intake
Hot Air
Exhaust
Control Detail
Fork Lift Channels
Customer
External Power
Connections
Access Door
Optional Louver
Covers
Optional Control Panel
Cover Door (part of outdoor kit)
Customer
Control Panel
Voltage
(VAC)
Phase Power (kW)*
Resolution
(kW)
Line Current Amps
480 3 1250 5.0 1504
240 3 1250 5.0 3007
208 3 937.5 3.8 2602
Voltage Phase Frequency Horsepower FLA
480V 3 60 Hz 15 19.0
240V 3 60 Hz 15 38.0
208V 3 60 Hz 15 43.7
*kW output tolerance is +/- 5%
Blower/Control Power
Main Power
Optional Rigid
Louvers
(part of outdoor kit)
102 9/16"
94 3/8"
95 3/8"
60 9/16"
54 11/16"
57 1/4"
58 5/8"
Customer
Cam Lock
Connections
92 15/16"
This drawing and/or specification contains proprietary information of Mosebach Manufacturing
Co.  Disclosure to any unauthorized individual of the information contained here within is
prohibited except with written permission of Mosebach Manufacturing.
MMMMoooosebach Manufactusebach Manufactusebach Manufactusebach Manufactu ring Cring Cring Cring Compompompompanyanyanyany
1417 McLaughlin Run Road       Pittsburgh, Pa  15241
Phone: 412-220-0200    Fax: 412-220-0236    Web: www.mosebachresistors.com
Part Number Rev.Drawn Approved
Tolerences
Rev. Description Rev. By Date SLS-XL1250 0DMK
3/22/2019
1250kW @ 480VAC and 240VAC
XL Series Load Bank
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
A
B
D
C
A
B
D
C
Active Model:\\Mbeng2012\engdata\STANDARDS\Standard Products\XL1250\Sales Options Drawings\SLS-XL1250-TM-CR - Trailer and Enclosed Reels.asm Draft File: \\Mbeng2012\engdata\STANDARDS\Standard Products\XL1250\Sales Options Drawings\SLS-XL1250-TM - Sales Drawing.dft    Printed:3/25/2019
Model
TRL
.XX =    +/- .03"
Ang. =  +/- 2°
.XXX =  +/- .010"
Sheet 2 Of 2
psalem
Optional 14 ft. Equipment Trailer
25"
79 11/16"
Optional Cable Reels (600 ft.
of 4/0 cable storage per reel)
Optional Reel Security
Cover Assembly
213 5/16"
168" 102 1/2"